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Regan French
Lauren Luvisotto
Ella Feng

Yugiao Jade Chen
Jillian Holysh
Pippa Lin

Skylar Clark
Charlotte Lirusso
Eline Chen
Evie-Marie Beach
Rachel Poole
Chloe Krist

Pearl Zhao

Katie Whittington
Cayley Myner
Dyanne Jiang
Natalie O Donohue
Rilee Eby

Club

Mariposa School of Skating
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Preston FSC

Toronto CS & CC

Belmont FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Riverside SC

Wawa FSC

Innisfil SC

Thornhill FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Brant FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
Burlington Skating Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Reaghan Fortin

Date: 24-Mar-2022

SKATE ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Section
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ICELAND MISSISSAUGA
March 24 to 27, 2022

STAR 6 Women (Group A)

Category Result Summary

24.87
24.03
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Points

24.87
24.03
22.51
22.43
22.35
22.21
20.70
20.49
20.38
20.33
20.31
20.24
19.76
19.10
18.16
17.67
16.87
16.35

Erin Chellew



